
ATTACHMENT A 

 

Workforce Development Board of Solano County 

Master List of Contracts and Amendments for approval June 24, 2025 

 

 

 

Contract 

Number (click 

on contract 

number for the 

link to contract/ 

amendment) 

 

 
Vendor 

 

 
Description 

 

 
New or Amendment 

 

 
Contract 

Term 

 

 
Previous Contracts/ 

Amendments (if 

applicable) 

 
Contract/ 

Amendment 

Amount for 

approval 

 

 
Total Contract 

Amount 

1 PY-23-003 

Foundation for 
California 

Community 
Colleges 

Employer of Record Second Amendment 
7/1/23 – 
6/30/26 

Original Agreement 
$137,380 

First Amendment 

$114,408 

$85,775 $337,563 

2 PY-24-002 
RDA 

Consulting 
Regional Training and 
Coordinator Services 

First Amendment 
7/1/24 – 
6/30/25 

Original Agreement 

$85,000 
$2,500 $87,500 

3 PY-25-013 
California 

Human 
Development 

Youth Employment 
Services 

New Agreement 
7/1/25 – 
6/30/26 

NA $300,000 $300,000 

      Total $388,275 $725,063 

 

https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14292919&GUID=F06A46DE-CD63-42A6-A07A-F13CBFC45A7B
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14284401&GUID=9935DEDC-B666-4DDB-B1EF-0A30FB9A57AE
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14284401&GUID=9935DEDC-B666-4DDB-B1EF-0A30FB9A57AE
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14284399&GUID=9F7418D2-5B3F-43D2-9610-52185CBD051C
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14284399&GUID=9F7418D2-5B3F-43D2-9610-52185CBD051C
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14292917&GUID=668DEF66-2A7E-4082-BD96-0ADBA4E6375F
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14292920&GUID=B2D00C68-5A52-4A51-84F7-ECBC1F82C08C
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14292920&GUID=B2D00C68-5A52-4A51-84F7-ECBC1F82C08C
https://solano.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=F&ID=14292918&GUID=AAAE6058-D920-49B4-8369-D98CF6B42D51

